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MISSOURI PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Non-Missouri IOU Stakeholder Service List 

 

Southwest Power Pool, Inc.  Midcontinent Independent System  Show Me Solar  
Attn: Kandi N. Hughes  Operator     Attn: Mollie Freebairn 
201  Worthen Drive    Attn: Bob Kuzman    303 Norris Dr 
Little Rock, AR 72223-7222  P.O. Box 4202     Jefferson City, MO 65109 
(501) 482-2398   Carmel, IN 46082-4202   (573) 556-8653 
khughes@spp.org   (317) 249-5400    greensoul42@aol.com 
     bkuzman@misoenergy.org 
 
Midwest Industrial Energy  Brubaker & Associates, Inc.  Brightergy, LLC 
Consumers (MIEC)   Attn: Maurice Brubaker   Attn: Andrew Zellers 
Attn: Diana M. Plescia  P.O. Box 412000    P.O. Box 412034 
130 S. Bemiston, Suite 200  St. Louis, MO 63141-2000   Kansas City, MO 64141 
St. Louis, MO 63105   (636) 898-6725    (816) 332-0174 
(314) 725-8788   mbrubaker@consultbai.com   andy.zellers@influentenergy.org 
dplescia@chgolaw.com 
 
Advanced Energy Management Cypress Creek Renewables   Missouri Solar Energy 
Alliance    Attn: Andrew J. Linhares   Industry Association 
Attn: Katherine H. Hamilton  Suite 600      Attn: Mary Shields 
P.O. Box 65491   3115 S. Grand Ave    55 Shagbark Rd 
Washington, DC 20035  St. Louis, MO 63118    Sunrise Beach, MO 65079 
(202) 524-8832   (314) 471-9973    (240) 566-6539 
katherine@83northsolutions.com andrew@renew.org    mary@moseia.com 
 
Office of the Public Counsel Midwest Energy Consumers Group National Housing Trust 
Attn: Marc Poston   Attn: David Woodsmall   Attn: Annika Brink 
P.O. Box 2230    308 E. High Street, Ste. 204   1101 30th St NW, Ste 100A 
200 Madison St, Ste. 650  Jefferson City, MO 65101   Washington, DC 20007 
Jefferson City, MO 65102  (573) 797-0005    (202) 333-8931 
(573) 751-5318   david.woodsmall@woodsmalllaw.com abrink@nhtinc.org 
opcservice@opc.mo.gov 
 
Oracle Utilities    Midwest Cogeneration Association Sun2o Partners, LLC 
Attn: Richard W. Caperton  Attn: Patricia F. Sharkey   Attn: Corey Kupersmith 
1515 N. Courthouse Rd, 8th Fl. 180 N. LaSalle St, Ste. 3700   15 E Putnam Ave, Ste. 221 
Arlington, VA 22201   Chicago, IL 60601    Greenwich, CT 06830 
(202) 210-0063   (312) 981-0404    (203) 292-1883 Ext. 102 
richard.caperton@oracle.com psharkey@environmentallawcounsel.com corey@sun2o.com 
 
Solexus Development, LLC  ChargePoint, Inc.    Consumers Council of  
Attn: David Bunge   Attn: Anne Smart    Missouri 
14 Wing Stem Ct.   254 East Hacienda Ave   Attn: John B. Coffman 
O’Fallon, MO 63368   Campbell, CA 95008    871 Tuxedo Blvd. 
(636) 474-9067   (408) 841-4500    St. Louis, MO 63119-2044 
dbunge@solexus-development.com anne.smart@chargepoint.com  (573) 424-6779 
           john@johncoffman.net 
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Missouri Joint Municipal  Missouri Division of Energy  Natural Resources Defense 
Electric Utility Commission  Attn: Jacob Westen    Council  
Attn: Douglas Healy   P.O. Box 176     Attn: Noah Garcia 
3010 E. Battlefield, Ste. A  1101 Riverside Drive    20 N. Wacker Dr, Ste. 1600 
Springfield, MO 65084  Jefferson City, MO 65102-0176  Chicago, IL 60606 
(417) 864-7018   (573) 751-5464    (312) 651-7916 
doug@healylawoffices.com  jacob.westen@dnr.mo.gov   ngarcia@nrdc.org 
 
Renew Missouri Advocates 
Attn: Tim Optiz 
409 Vandiver Dr Bldg 5, Ste. 205 
Columbia, MO 65202 
(573) 825-1796 
tim@renewmo.org 
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